
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 105

16 JUL 2017 - 18:30

Women's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results
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1 REN Qian

SI Yajie
CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  =1 53.40 =1 0.008.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  2 106.20 2 0.608.5 9.0

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 77.40  2 183.60 1 0.008.5 9.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 85.44  1 269.04 1 0.008.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 83.52  1 352.56 1 0.009.0 9.0

2 KIM Mi Rae

KIM Kuk Hyang
PRK 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 3.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =4 100.80 3 6.009.0 8.5

107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 79.20  1 180.00 2 3.609.0 9.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.84  =2 255.84 2 13.208.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.64  2 336.48 2 16.088.0 7.5

3 CHEONG Jun Hoong

PAMG Pandelela
MAS 301B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40  =1 53.40 =1 0.008.5 9.0

201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 106.80 1 0.009.0 9.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  5 176.10 3 7.507.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84  =2 251.94 3 17.108.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80  =3 328.74 3 23.828.0 8.0

4 BENFEITO Meaghan

MCKAY Caeli
CAN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 3.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  8 97.80 =7 9.007.0 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.10  3 168.90 4 14.707.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  6 238.98 5 30.067.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  =3 315.78 4 36.788.0 8.0

5 KOVCHENKO Taneka

WU Melissa
AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 3.608.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40  =4 100.20 =4 6.608.5 8.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  9 164.10 7 19.507.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  7 233.22 6 35.826.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  5 308.10 5 44.466.5 7.0

6 GILLILAND Tarrin

PARRATTO Jessica
USA 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 3.607.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  10 96.60 9 10.208.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.20  4 166.80 5 16.808.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 72.96  4 239.76 4 29.288.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20  9 306.96 6 45.607.0 7.0

7 COUCH Tonia

TOULSON Lois
GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 6.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  9 94.80 10 12.007.5 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.40  6 163.20 8 20.407.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.32  9 227.52 7 41.526.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.96  6 300.48 7 52.087.5 7.5

8 BELOVA Valeriia

TIMOSHININA Iuliia
RUS 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 6.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  3 98.40 6 8.408.0 8.5

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00  10 161.40 9 22.206.0 6.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40  10 223.80 8 45.245.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.16  8 291.96 8 60.606.0 6.5

9 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

JIMENEZ SANTOS
Samantha

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  12 44.40 12 9.005.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  11 90.00 12 16.806.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50  11 148.50 12 35.105.0 5.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.04  5 219.54 9 49.507.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  7 290.58 9 61.987.0 7.0

10 ARAI Matsuri

SASAKI Nana
JPN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 3.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80  6 100.20 =4 6.608.5 8.0

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.36  7 166.56 6 17.047.5 8.0

305C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.08  12 218.64 10 50.408.0 7.5

5235D 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 64.68  10 283.32 10 69.246.5 7.0

11 BATKI Noemi

PELLACANI Chiara
ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  9 48.60 9 4.807.5 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.80  12 92.40 11 14.406.0 6.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 64.80  8 157.20 10 26.406.5 6.0

305C 2.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.28  11 213.48 12 55.566.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 55.68  11 269.16 11 83.405.5 6.0
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Event 105

16 JUL 2017 - 18:30
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Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - femmes
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12 LIULKO Valeriia

LYSKUN Sofiia
UKR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  8 49.20 8 4.208.0 8.0

201C 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  7 97.80 =7 9.008.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 53.76  12 151.56 11 32.043.5 3.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  8 218.16 11 50.888.0 7.5

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 47.04  12 265.20 12 87.367.0 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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